
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
129 
132 
123 
134 
131 
125 
126 
128 
127 
122 
124 

Name 

Samuele FORNARA 
Andrea BONIFAZI 
Paolo TARTABINI 
Gianluca/Federico COVINI/COVINI 
Fabrizio TABLO' 
Massimo MASSARO 
Walter LILLI 
Onofrio MARIELLA 
Saverio/Fabrizio CREA/DIAMANTI 
Pierluigi STURLA 
Alberto RIZZO 

Club 

DC Racing 

Team Cipierre 

Seven Hills Motorsport 

Faro Racing 

Faro Racing 

Seven Hills Motorsport 

Team Mariotti 

Faro Racing 

Black Cars 

Seven Hills Motorsport 

Seven Hills Motorsport 

Model/Engine 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 1.6 

Renault Clio 1.6 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 1.6 

Renault Clio 1.6 

Renault Clio 1.6 

Best Tm 
1:16.868 
1:17.700 
1:17.758 
1:18.183 
1:18.528 
1:18.821 
1:19.214 
1:19.224 
1:19.990 
1:20.975 
1:23.453 

Gap 

0.832 
0.058 
0.425 
0.345 
0.293 
0.393 
0.010 
0.766 
0.985 
2.478 

Diff 

0.832 
0.890 
1.315 
1.660 
1.953 
2.346 
2.356 
3.122 
4.107 
6.585 

Laps 

6 

13 

10 

14 

13 

13 

14 

10 

14 

6 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/10/2020 11:24:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Colaleo Alessio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
RS Challenge 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:03:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

31/10/2020 11:00 


